Environmental Advisory Council
Monday, March 17, 2014, 7:30 P.M.

Township Administration Building
8230 Old York Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.
7:35 PM.

7:45 P.M.

8:15P.M.

8:55 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:05 P.M.

Call to Order
Approval of the February 24, 2014 Meeting Minutes

Committee Reports
A. Communications and Engagement
B. Water and Ecology
C. EAC School Board Liaison
D. Energy and Emissions

Old Business

Discussion of Sustainability Awards

Discussion of Sustainability Festival

Discussion of Earth Day Activities

Discussion of Downtown Glenside Arts Festival

Update of Super Wawa Zoning Hearing Appeal No. 3468
Update of 1900 Ashbourne Road Development

ATmoOws>

New Business
A. DCNR C2P2 Grant Opportunity — High School Phase 111-
Development Project including portions in Ogontz Park
B. Discussion of outreach to other Citizens Committees

Announcements
Adjournment

Dby

Bryan T. Havir
Township Manager




